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M30 60 Metre

Finals
---  Scott Tuohy

M35 60 Metre
Finals
1 Patrick McCarthey
2 Matthew Learoyd
3 Akshay Gupte
4 Geoffrey Roennfeldt

W35 60 Metre

Finals
1 Jessica Burke

M40 60 Metre

Finals
1 Rene Doel

W40 60 Metre
Finals
1 Lyndsay Canning

M45 60 Metre

Finals
1 Graham Scully
2 David Fernandez

‘W45 60 Metre

Finals
1 Lee-Anne Nelson
2 Tina Eilola

M55 60 Metre

Finals
1 Dave Varley
2 Bevan Valentine

W55 60 Metre

Finals
1 Desley Ross
2 Lynda Flynn

M60 60 Metre

Finals
1 Glen Dunne
2 David Mitchell

M65 60 Metre

Finals
1 Theirry Dauphinet
2 Bruce O'Connor

‘W6S 60 Metre

Finals
1 Wilma Perkins

M75 60 Metre

Finals
1 Guy Quarterman

M33

M35
M37
M35
M39

W38

M43

W41

M45
M43

w47
w45

M56
M59

W58
W55

M60
M63

M66
M65

W69

M77

Brisbane

Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane

Visitor

GC & Sthrn

Visitor

Brisbane
Brisbane

Brisbane
Brisbane

Brisbane
Brisbane

Brisbane

Brisbane

Brisbane
GC & Sthrn

North Queens
Brisbane

Brisbane

Brisbane

NT

6.87
7.85
9.08
9.77

9.14

8.19

9.68

7.45
8.36

8.55
11.75

8.26
8.77

10.07
10.24

8.80
8.93

9.27
11.76

10.03

11.22

NWI

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI
NWI

NWI
NWI

NWI
NWI

NWI
NWI

NWI
NWI

NWI
NWI

NWI

NWI

MS80 60 Metre

Finals
1 Bernie Smith
2 Noel Garvey

M30 200 Metre
Finals
1 Scott Tuohy

M35 200 Metre
Finals
1 Matthew Learoyd
2 Geoffrey Roennfeldt

W35 200 Metre

Finals
1 Jessica Burke

M45 200 Metre
Finals
1 Graham Scully
2 David Fernandez

W45 200 Metre

Finals
1  Lee-Anne Nelson

M50 200 Metre

Finals
1 Joseph Phelan

M55 200 Metre
Finals

1 Dave Varley
Steve Jones
D James
Bevan Valentine
Randall Gibson

[T N VS V)

M60 200 Metre

Finals
1 David Mitchell
2 Glen Dunne

M65 200 Metre

Finals
1 Theirry Dauphinet
2 Bruce O'Connor

MS80 200 Metre

Finals
1 Noel Garvey

M35 300 Metre
Finals
1 Geoffrey Roennfeldt

M40 300 Metre

Finals
1 Rene Doel

M82
Mg4

M33

M37
M39

W38

M45
M48

w47

M51

M56
M55
M57
M59
M55

M63
M60

M66
M65

Mg4

M39

M43

Brisbane
Brisbane

Brisbane

Brisbane
Brisbane

Visitor

Brisbane
Brisbane

Brisbane

Brisbane

Brisbane
GC & Sthrn
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane

GC & Sthrn
Brisbane

North Queens
Brisbane

Brisbane

Brisbane

GC & Sthrn

12.39
12.43

23.76

26.33
32.93

30.35

25.70
27.10

28.85

27.07

27.23
27.49
28.62
29.30
30.03

30.02
31.04

30.73
37.64

46.04

52.65

43.03

NWI
NWI

NWI

NWI
NWI

NWI

NWI
NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI

NWI
NWI

NWI
NWI

NWI
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W40 300 Metre

Finals
1 Sharon Hunter

M45 300 Metre

Finals
1 Graham Scully

W45 300 Metre

Finals
1 Lee-Anne Nelson
2 Peta Dunne

W50 300 Metre

Finals
1 Petrina Brown

MS5S 300 Metre
Finals

1  Steve Jones
D James
Steve Davies-Evans
Randall Gibson
Con Dimauro

w AW

W55 300 Metre

Finals
1 Karen Lakin
2 Lynda Flynn

M60 300 Metre

Finals
1 David Mitchell

M65 300 Metre

Finals
1 Bruce Bodsworth
2 Bruce O'Connor

‘W30 800 Metre

Finals
1 Selina Fennamore

M45 800 Metre

Finals
1 Anthony Canfell
2 Graham Scully

W45 800 Metre

Finals
1 Peta Dunne

‘W50 800 Metre

Finals
1 Petrina Brown

M55 800 Metre

Finals
1 Con Dimauro

W30 5000 Metre

Finals
1 Nerissa O'Donnell

W44

M45

w47
w47

W50

M55
M57
M59
M55
M59

W55
W55

M63

M67
M65

W34

M48
M45

w47

W50

M59

W3l

Brisbane

Brisbane

Brisbane
Brisbane

GC & Sthrn

GC & Sthrn
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane

GC & Sthrn
Brisbane

GC & Sthrn

GC & Sthrn
Brisbane

Brisbane

Brisbane
Brisbane

Brisbane

GC & Sthrn

Brisbane

Brisbane

54.40

39.44

44.68
53.41

51.36

44.71
45.54
46.86
47.05
52.00

52.29
60.49

48.38

46.99
58.46

3:12.09

2:20.45
2:27.09

2:47.73

2:49.66

2:30.66

17:58.51

M40 5000 Metre

Finals
1 Derrick Leahy

M45 5000 Metre
Finals
1 Anthony Canfell
2 Vince Kelly

W45 5000 Metre

Finals
1 Kerri Hodge

M70 80 Short Hurdles

Finals
---  Peter Kennedy

M80 80 Short Hurdles

Finals
1 Bernie Smith

M60 100 Short Hurdles

Finals
1 Glen Dunne

M65 100 Short Hurdles

Finals
1 Bruce Bodsworth

X40 4x100 Metre Relay
Finals
1 Brisbane
1) Matthew Learoyd 37
3) Graham Scully 45
2 Brisbane
1) Randall Gibson 55
3) Theirry Dauphinet 66
3 GC & Sthrn
1) Lynda Flynn 55
3) Sharon Hunter 44
4  Brisbane
1) Noel Garvey 84
3) David Fernandez 48

MS5S High Jump
Finals
1 Brian Key
2 Robert Lasker
3 Andrew Bell

M60 High Jump

Finals
1 Glen Dunne

M65 High Jump

Finals
1 Bruce Bodsworth
1 John Musters

M50 Pole Vault

Finals
1 Michael Hughes

M4l

M48
M45

w45

M72

M82

M60

M67

M57
M55
M55

M60

M67
M66

M54

Brisbane 16:48.21
Brisbane 17:26.20
Visitor 20:05.42
Brisbane 17:25.96
Brisbane DNF
Brisbane 26.38
Brisbane 21.64
GC & Sthrn 21.01
A 45.90
2) Scott Tuohy 33
4) Patrick McCarthey 35
C 56.20
2) Steve Jones 55
4) Bevan Valentine 59
A 63.65
2) Karen Lakin 55
4) Peta Dunne 47
B 72.14

2) Don Burtt 73
4) Geoffrey Roennfeldt 39

Brisbane 1.50m
Brisbane 1.45m
Brisbane 1.40m
Brisbane 1.30m
GC & Sthrn 1.30m
Brisbane 1.30m
Brisbane 2.70m

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI
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MS5S Pole Vault

Finals
1 Dave Varley
2 Andrew Bell

M65 Pole Vault

Finals
1 Bruce Bodsworth
2 Bruce O'Connor

W65 Pole Vault

Finals
1 Wilma Perkins

M?70 Pole Vault

Finals
1 Peter Kennedy

‘W30 Long Jump

Finals
1 Prachita Patankar

W35 Long Jump

Finals
1 Jessica Burke

M50 Long Jump
Finals
1 Michael Hughes

MSS5 Long Jump

Finals
1 Robert Lasker
2 Andrew Bell

M60 Long Jump
Finals
1 David Mitchell
2 Glen Dunne

M65 Long Jump

Finals
1 Bruce Bodsworth

M80 Long Jump
Finals
1 Spencer Herft
2 Bernie Smith

MS5S Triple Jump
Finals
1 Andrew Bell

M60 Triple Jump
Finals
1 David Mitchell
2 Glen Dunne

W30 Shot Put
Finals
1 Bridget Ryan
2 Sara Wessling

M56
M55

M67
M65

W69

M72

W3l

W38

M54

M55
M55

M63
M60

M67

MBS0
M82

M55

M63
M60

W30
w33

W35 Shot Put
Finals
Brisbane 2.70m 1 Jessica Burke W38 Visitor
Brisbane 2.30m W40 Shot Put
Finals
1 Sharon Hunter W44 Brisbane
GC & Sthrn 2.00m
Brisbane 1.80m W45 Shot Put
Finals
1 Tina Eilola W45 Brisbane
2 Lee-Anne Nelson W47 Brisbane
Brisbane 2.00m 3 Althea Mackie W48 GC & Sthr
W50 Shot Put
Finals
Brisbane 2.30m 1 Kay Taylor W51 Visitor
2 Karen Otway W50 Brisbane
W55 Shot Put
Brisbane 3.59m NWI Finals
1 Michelle Gibson W56 Brisbane
2 Desley Ross W58 Brisbane
Visitor 4.10m NWI W65 Shot Put
Finals
1 Rosemary Kopittke W68  Brisbane
Brisbane 4.55m NWI ‘W75 Shot Put
Finals
1 Helen Searle W79 Brisbane
Brisbane 4.48m NWI 2 Lorraine Birtwell W75 Brisbane
Brisbane 441m NWI W85 Shot Put
Finals
1 Heather Doherty W85 Brisbane
GC & Sthrn 4.25m NWI M35 Shot Put
Brisbane 4.10m NWI Finals
1 Ryan Bruens M39 Brisbane
M40 Shot Put
GC & Sthrn 3.99m NWI Finals
1 Rene Doel M43 GC & Sthrn
M45 Shot Put
Brisbane 3.53m NWI Finals
Brisbane 2.36m NWI 1 John Mellifont M46 Brisbane
M50 Shot Put
Finals
Brisbane 9.07m NWI 1 Michael Hughes M54 Brisbane
M60 Shot Put
Finals
GC & Sthrn 8.80m NWI 1 Lajos Joni M63 Brisbane
Brisbane 8.29m NWI
M65 Shot Put
Finals
1 John Musters M66 Brisbane
Visitor 7.77m 2 Bruce O'Connor M65 Brisbane
SC & Nthn 5.49m

6.79m

5.55m

8.88m
8.77Tm
8.37m

10.23m
7.88m

7.67Tm
5.79m

5.29m

9.72m
6.38m

5.15m

10.21m

10.77m

9.58m

8.23m

9.79m

10.11m
8.34m
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M?70 Shot Put

Finals
1 Peter Kennedy
2 Don Quinn

MT75 Shot Put

Finals
1 Guy Quarterman
2 Ian Kennedy

W30 Discus Throw

Finals
1 Sara Wessling
2 Bridget Ryan

‘W45 Discus Throw

Finals
1 Althea Mackie
2 Tina Eilola

W50 Discus Throw

Finals
1 Kay Taylor
2 Karen Otway

W55 Discus Throw

Finals
1 Michelle Gibson

2 Desley Ross

‘W65 Discus Throw
Finals

1 Rosemary Kopittke

W75 Discus Throw

Finals
1 Lorraine Birtwell

W85 Discus Throw

Finals
1 Heather Doherty

M35 Discus Throw
Finals
1 Ryan Bruens

M40 Discus Throw

Finals
1 Rene Doel

M45 Discus Throw

Finals
1 John Mellifont

M50 Discus Throw
Finals
1 Michael Hughes

M60 Discus Throw

Finals
1 Lajos Joni

M72
M74

M77
M79

w33
W30

W48
W45

Ws1
W50

W56
W58

W68

W75

W85

M39

M43

M46

M54

M63

M65 Discus Throw
Finals
Brisbane 9.77m 1 Bruce Bodsworth M67 GC & Sthrn

Brish 8.70
risbane m M70 Discus Throw

Finals
1 Don Quinn M74 Brisbane
Brisbane 9.02m 2 Peter Kennedy M?72 Brisbane

Brisbane 7.79m .
M?7S Discus Throw

Finals
1 Guy Quarterman M77 Brisbane
SC & Nthn 20.26m 2 Jan Kennedy M79 Brisbane

Visit 17.70
isitor m M80 Discus Throw

Finals
1 Spencer Herft M80 Brisbane
GC & Sthrn 26.34m

Brisbane 23.14m ‘W30 Super Weight 561b

Finals
1 Bridget Ryan W30 Visitor

M40 Super Weight S561b

Finals
1 Rene Doel M43 GC & Sthrn

Visitor 25.29m
Brisbane 18.88m

W40 Super Weight 561b

Finals

Bri 19.31
risbane 9:3Im 1 Fionnula Connors W40 Brisbane

Brisbane 13.97m
M45 Super Weight 561b
Finals

. 1 John Mellifont M46 Brisbane
Brisbane 13.66m

W45 Super Weight 561b

Finals
1 Althea Mackie W48 GC & Sthrn

Bri 17.21
risbane 7.21m 2 TinaEilola W45 Brisbane

‘W55 Super Weight 561b

Finals
1 Michelle Gibson W56 Brisbane
2 Desley Ross W58  Brisbane

Brisbane 14.71m

M60 Super Weight 561b

Finals
1 Lajos Joni M63  Brisbane

Brisbane 25.81m

M65 Super Weight 561b

Finals
1 Bruce O'Connor M65 Brisbane

GC & Sthrn 30.11m

‘W65 Super Weight 561b

Finals
1 Rosemary Kopittke W68 Brisbane

Brisbane 25.89m

M70 Super Weight 561b

Finals
1 Don Quinn M74 Brisbane

Brisbane 33.03m

M?75 Super Weight 561b

Finals
1 Ian Kennedy M79 Brisbane

Brisbane 33.89m

28.27Tm

29.36m
27.63m

23.89m
20.75m

18.42m

3.55m

6.13m

3.75m

4.30m

4.62m
3.43m

2.50m
1.79m

6.13m

4.14m

1.60m

3.79m

3.80m
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W29&U 5000 Metre Race Walk
Finals
---  Anika Clarke W14 Visitor

M45 5000 Metre Race Walk
Finals
1 Mark Carlile M45 Brisbane

M60 5000 Metre Race Walk
Finals
1 Peter Bennett M63 Brisbane

W75 5000 Metre Race Walk
Finals
1 Noela McKinven W76 Brisbane

DNF

40:37.80

28:40.82

42:38.93




